5.No. 0573412 iﬁumkﬁhetm Anifrersity, Murukshetra

. (Established by the State Legislatire Act Xil of 1956)
("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited) DMC No. 012885

Roll No. 3373315

Regn.No, 13-GCN-11

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-01 EXAM DEC 2013

Name . DIKSHA SHARMA
Father's Name : Shri SANJEEV MOHAN

Mother's Name:Smt. ANJU SHARMA

DETAIL OF MARKS
1.| MAOl MATHEMATICS 53 11 21 27 | oee 150
2| PHO1 PHYSICS - 30 26 19 040 100 ¢
3,| CHOl CHEMISTRY Iy 47 18 19 040 100
4| ENO1 ENGLISH 30 08 020 050
.
g
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
1,
12. ;
13,
14,
s ST 0278 0160 0400

RESULT : PASSED & HAS OBTAINED TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY ETIGHT MARKS

DATED: MAY 31,2014
KURUKSHETRA
Checked by 1. 2.

(Full Signature) (Clerk) (Assistant)

Date of issue 3 O .JUN ZU"*

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



sho. 0116151 urukshetra Hmmmg Rurukshetra

(Established by the State Le%slature Act Xl of 1956)

(A" Grade, NAAC Accredited) DMC No.

Roll No.

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Regn. No.

008433
3373315

13-GCN-11

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-02 EXAM MAY, 2014

Name . DIKSHA SHARMA
Father's Name - Shri  SANJEEV MOHAN

Mother's Nome:Smt. ANJU SHARMA

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. Bisai Marks Minimum Maximum
No. Sabyes Obtained Pass Marks Marks
1 CH12 CHEMISTRY 24 26 18 20 040 TH 200
. 85 040 PR
, | EN12 ENCLISH 29 09 020 050
3 EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) *#%* 49 026 TH 100
' 15 009 PR
4 MAlZ2 MATHEMATICS 40 21 38 28 060 150
g | PH12 PHYSICS 27 35 19 040 TH 200
‘ 90 040 PR
6.
¥;
8.
9.
10.
11,
12. )
13
14,
5| Grand Total 0509 0240 0600
PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FIVE HUNDRED NINE MARKS
RESULT :
DEC 03,2014
DATED : .
KURUKSHETRA : .
Checked by 1. ’& 2. A C
(Full Signature) (Clerk) o (Assistant) :
Date of issua: ]

= " CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



sno. 0368444 Rurukshetra Unitersity, Wurnkshetra
(Established bét e State Le%ESIatur'e Act Xl of 1956)

Roll No. 3373315

Regi.N& -~ 13-GeN-11

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-03 EXAM DEC, 2014

Name . DIKSHA SHARMA
" Father's Name : Shri SANJEEV MOHAN

Mother's Name:Smt. ANJU SHARMA

DETAIL OF MARKS
Sr. Subi Marks Minimum Maximum
ect ks
No. } Obtained Pass Marks Marks
.| CH13 CHEMISTRY 29 g g on 32TH 40AG 100
5 | MAL13 MATHEMATICS 39 40 40 27 48TH 60AG 150
5 | PH13 PHYSICS 38 31 18 32TH 40AG 100
4| SA13 SANSKRIT COMP. 40 10 16TH 20AG 050
ol
6.
T.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12. ¢
13.
14.
15.|  Grand Total | 0371 0160 0400
PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE MARKS
RESULT:
JUNE 27,2015
DATED : b
KURUKSHETRA ‘ _ Cjalfﬁ_ S
Checked by 1. P ) l A.}-‘p
(Full Signature) (Clerk) (Assistant) | A o
; i B
Date of 0 M- ONIR
R I9RNR “H—~1H CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




sNo. 0664964 Rurukshetra Unifersity, Wurukshetra
i bt et (Established by the State Legislatdre Act Xl of 1956)
4 ("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited) DMC No.

005518
Roll No. 3373315
F]egn.No. 13-GCN-11

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-04 EXAM MAY, 2015

Name

Father's Name : Shri

DIKSHA SHARMA
SANJEEV MOHAN
Mother's Name:Smt. ANJU SHARMA

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. Subiect Marks Minimum Maximum
NoJ : o nuBlest Obtained Pass Marks Marks
1 CH14 CHEMISTRY 232520 20 32TH 40AG 200
86 040PR
I MAl14 MATHEMATICS 34 36 29 18 44TH 52AG 150
_ 19 008FR
31 pPH14 PHYSICS 39 38 18 32TH 40AG 200
_ _ : : 92 040PR
41 SA14 SANSKRIT COMP. 37 10 16TH 20AG 050
"8,
6.
i
8.
9.
10.
",
12, !
13.
14.
15. ; :
Grand Total 0544 0240 0600

RESUET:'PASSED.& HAS OBTAINED FIVE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR MARKS

DATED " 'OCT 29,2015
KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1. /( D i
(Full Signature) .. . . (Gler i (Assistant) l ! A bo
Daté of iééue = 9 1N ty f?mE’ ‘ : S il

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




S.No. 0867487 Rurukshetra %mﬁerﬁttg, Rurukshetra
(Established Xll of 1956)
| _ s . PMENo. . dieiaa

Roll No. 3373315
Regn.No.  13-GCN-11

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
'BACHELOR OF' SCIENCE SEM-05 EXAM DEC,2015

i DIKSHA SHARMA

Father's Name; Shri SANJEEV MOHAN
Mother's Name:Smt. ANJU SHARMA

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. ; Marks Minimum Maximum
No. Fuliject Obtained Pass Marks Marks

CH15 CHEMISTRY 25 24 24 20 32TH 40AG 100

2. MA15 MATHEMATICS 34 28 24 20 36TH 444G T
: 15 008PR

3.| PH15 PHYSICS 38 15 28 I2TH 40AG] 100

1

10.

1.
12. v
13.

14.

15.

Grand Total 0307 0140 i 0350

RESULT : PASSEDI & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED SEVEN MARKS

DATED : MAY 04, 2016

KURUKSHETRA N

Checked by 1 , o
(Full Signature). (Clerk) _' (Assistant) //{] Lét#‘»,é"%.’""_..
Date of issue | ' 25 MAY 2018 ;

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS . |



s.No. 1032029 TRurukshetra Unifersity, Rurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956) '
— TR R _ OMCNe.  pos199 -

RollNo. 3373315
" Regn.No. 13-GCN-11

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-06 EXAM MAY, 2016 |

Name . DIKSHA SHARMA
Father's Name : Shri SANJEEV MOHAN

Mother's Name:Smi. ANJU SHARMA

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. : Marks Minimum. ‘| Maximum
Subject ;
No. u_}_ec _ i — I_O_btair_led_ | Pass Marks _ Marks
1. CH16 CHEMISTRY ‘ 19 23 23 20 32TH 40AG 200
. 88 040FPR
- MAle MATHEMATICS ' 40 40 40 30| 48TH 60AG 150
3. PH16 PHYSICS 29 29 20 32TH 40AG 200
96 040PR

4,

‘B,

6.

y =

8.

9.

10.

11.

12. '

13.

14,

k TOTAL : 0497 0220 3 OB 500 .

15. : =2 : 2009 : 2350
Grand Total - i 2506 i i : 2900

RESULT : pPASSED & HAS OBTAINED TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIX MARKS

DATED: JULY 05,2016

(Full Signature) ((Agy™) (Assistant)

" KURUKSHETRA I : ' .
Checked by 1. /¢2 : | /{ fto

Date of issue 1 8 J“L 7”15

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Controller of Examinations

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

Bachelor of Science
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Foer, fafr: REat: 3, 028
Kurukshetra, Dated: December 31, 2016

EGRIREE gt FeAfrafa:
Registrar Vice-Chancellor Chancellor
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